BUL2ZTYN

Zagan, 10.5.2025

i~

Bank Spotdzielczy

Konkurencja 6
10.05.2025 - 10:33

Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 Kiys Antoni

2 Borowski Igor

3 Tkachenko Roman
4 Franek Kamil

5 Przybyta Btazej

6 Mikutaniec Marek

Seria2z2

1 Studenny Cyprian

2 Mrozek Aleksander

3 Witan Jakub

4 tozowski Oliwier

5 Szymanowski Mateusz
6 Kharchuk Kostiantyn

Rok ur.

14
13
10
11
13
12

11
11
10
11
10
12

UKP TORPEDA Olesnica
UKP TORPEDA Olesnica
UKS Delfinek Legnica
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS HARPUN Osiecznica

SKP Zaglica Zagan

SP Zaganskie Boberki Zagan
Aquapark Strzelin

SKP Zaglica Zagan

KS HARPUN Osiecznica
UKS Delfinek Legnica

1:42.00
1:33.12
1:32.13
1:32.91
1:40.29
1:42.28

1:30.09
1:27.06
1:16.43
1:25.21
1:28.42
1:30.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona Géra

10.05.2025 10:44 - Strona 1



